

iPad Account Creation Parental/Guardian Consent Form

Silver Creek Central School District, as part of our 1:1 iPad Initiative, requires parental/guardian consent to create the required online accounts for the iPads to function correctly and to be used effectively in the classroom. This form gives consent to the Silver Creek Central School District to create on behalf of the parent/guardian and their students, the online accounts that are necessary for the 1:1 iPad Initiative to be successful. These accounts include, but are not limited to, an Apple ID, an Apple iCloud Account, and an Email Account for each student. The completion and signature on this form gives the consent of the parents/guardians of the students listed to authorize the Silver Creek Central School District to create the aforementioned online accounts for the 1:1 iPad Initiative on behalf of the parents/guardians.

Student's First Name:	
Student's Last Name:	
Home Street Address:	
City, State, and Zip Code:	
Home Phone Number:	
Parent/Guardian Name:	
Parent/Guardian Birthdate:	
I authorize the Silver Creek Central School District to create any online accounts necessary for my student to participate in the 1:1 iPad Initiative including, but not limited to, an Apple ID, an Apple iCloud Account, and an Email Account to be used for educational and school purposes only.	
Parent/Guardian Signature	
Date	